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‘October Upcoming Events ;ﬂ

Evening Programs
All programs begin at 7:30 p.m.

Berlin at Night by Dietrich Neumann
Wednesday, October 8 in the Odeon

Greenland: A Partner Not a Prize
Tuesday, October 14 in the Odeon

Political Forums: Ward 2 Councilman
Wednesday, October 15 in the Odeon

Community Music Works
Thursday, Oct: 16 in the Odeon

Stephen Parman: Sailing to Merc
Tuesday, October 21hi§the Odegnry

Shea Fashion Show
Thursday, October 23 in the Odeon

Pianist, Gideon Rubin
Tuesday, October 28 in the Great Room

Congress, Interest Groups, and Lobbyists
, October 38 in the Odeon

October Meeting Schedule

General Residents
Wednesday, October 1 at 10:00 a.m.

Health and Fitness
Wednesday, October 8 at 2:00 p.m.

Activities
Thursday, October 9 at 2:15 p.m.

Sales and Ma
Tuesday, October 14 at 10:00 a.m.

Dining Services
Wednesday, October 15 at 2:00 p.m.

Building and Grounds
Monday, October 20 at 9:30 a.m.

t and Finance
Wecmesd%';,j%ctoba 22 at 9:30 a.m.

Board of Directors
Tuesday, October 28 at 9:30 a.m.

Afternoon Programs and Events

Jill Sanford: Art For Your Mind
Thursday, October 2 at 1:00 p.m.

MedltatlonforBeg
Friday, October 3 at 1:00 p.m.

FLU AND COVID VACCINATION CLINIC
Thursday, October 9 from 10:00 - 1:00 p.m.

W|th Intention
Friday, October 17 at 11:00 a.m.

Flower Arranging with Gruber
Friday, Octo'ggr 17 at 1:00 p.m.

Rl Issues with Sue AnderBois
Wednesday, October 22 at 10:00 a.m.

Great Decisions
Friday. October 24 at 2:00 p.m.

Dog Halloween Costume Parade
Thursday, October 30 at 3:00 p.m.

Halloween Pizza Party
Friday, October 31 from 11:30 a.m. - 100 p.m.

Upcoming Trips

Four Town Farms
Friday, October 3 at 10:00 a.m.

Providence Place Mall
Monday, October 6 at 11:30 a.m.

kin Spectacular
Mond?f&tobe: 6 at 6:15 p.m.

Lunch at Madeira Restaurant
Tuesday, October 7 at 12:00 p.m.

Fuller Craft Museum
Wednesday, October 15 at 9:30 a.m.

Dave’s Market
Monday, October 20 at 1:30 p.m.

Rl Watercolor
Thursday, October 23 at 10:30 a.m.

B S
Wednesday, 29 at 10:00 a.m.




